E
xte
rn
a
l S
torage
Small, simple, elegant, and very easy to use. Just plug it in, and you’ve got
plenty of room to back up and save your valuable data, music, photos, and

Height 6.71 in (170.5 mm)
Length 5.55 in (141.0 mm)
Width 2.25 in (57.2 mm)
Weight 2.9 lb (1.3 kg)
Box English Metric
Retail package size 11.625 in x 4.5 in x 8.0 in 295.3 mm x 114.3 mm x 203.2 mm
Retail package weight 4.55 lb 2.06 kg
Master carton size 19.19 in x 11.94 in x 8.88 in 487.43 mm x 303.28 mm x 225.55 mm
Master carton weight 19.40 lb 8.80 kg
Packages per master carton 4 4
Master cartons per pallet 40 40
Pallet load size 48 in x 40 in x 49.4 in 1219 mm x 1016 mm x 1255 mm
Pallet load weight 826 lb 374.67 kg
PAN AMERICA EUROPE/MIDDLE EAST/AFRICA
Capacity2 Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
160 GB WDG1U1600N 7 18037 11630 3 WDG1U1600E 7 18037 11635 8
250 GB WDG1U2500N 7 18037 11632 7 WDG1U2500E 7 18037 11637 2
320 GB WDG1U3200N 7 18037 11633 4 WDG1U3200E 7 18037 11638 9
500 GB WDG1U5000N 7 18037 11784 3 WDG1U5000E 7 18037 11785 0
750 GB WDG1U7500N 7 18037 12032 4 WDG1U7500E 7 18037 12033 1
ASIA MULTI-CITY ASIA
Capacity2 Order Number UPC Code Order Number UPC Code
160 GB WDG1U1600A 7 18037 11759 1 WDG1U1600S 7 18037 12151 2
250 GB WDG1U2500A 7 18037 11761 4 WDG1U2500S 7 18037 12153 6
320 GB WDG1U3200A 7 18037 11762 1 WDG1U3200S 7 18037 12154 3
500 GB WDG1U5000A 7 18037 11788 1 WDG1U5000S 7 18037 12156 7
750 GB WDG1U7500A 7 18037 12161 1 WDG1U7500S 7 18037 12157 4
Environmental Specifications
Power Specifications
Operating temperature 5°C to 35°C
Non-operating temperature –20°C to 65°C